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Audio Equipment

Full PA Set Up:

1 Mackie 8 channel mixing board, 1 Active Speakers with Stands, and up to 4 Microphones:

Pro Audio Set Up:
2 Active Mackie or ]BL Speakers, Sub Woofer, up to 2 CD Players Microphone and Stands:

Small PA Set Up:
2 Ramsa Speakers, Crown 500 Watt Amp, Stands and Microphone:

Microphones and Accessories

Wireless Headset Microphone with Transmitter
Wireless Handheld Microphone with Transmitter
Wireless Lavaliere Microphone with Transmitter
Table Top Omni Directional Microphone
Conference Table Microphone

Handheld Wired Microphone

Table Top Microphone Stand
Full Length Microphone Stand

Plavers/Recorders

Denon Dual CD Player

CD & Cassette Combo
Single CD Player

DVD (Various Brands)
Cassette Recorder/Player

Television and Computer Monitors

19 Inch TV Monitor

24 Inch TV Monitor

27 Inch TV Monitor

32 Inch HDTV Monitor

17 Inch Color Computer Monitor
21 Inch XGA Monitor

Projectors

Sharp LCD XGA 1500 Lumens Projector
Sharp LCD XGA 2200 Lumens Projector
NEC LCD XGA 3500 Lumens Projector

Carousel Slide Projector
3M Overhead Projector

$425.00

$395.00

$295.00

$195.00
$175.00
$175.00
$110.00
$110.00

$35.00
$10.00
$10.00

$170.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$60.00

$75.00

$100.00
$160.00
$460.00
$100.00
$125.00

$400.00
$475.00
$750.00

$75.00
$50.00



—D :
7’. EventTone Wireless

Computers /Printers/Fax Machines

Standard Plain Paper Fax Machine $125.00
All In One Fax/Printer/Scanner $150.00
Laser Jet Printer $150.00
Color Laser Jet Printer $250.00
Full Computer Set Up

Pentium 4 CPU, Flat Screen Monitor, Keyboard, Mouse, Delivery and Set Up $350.00
Laptop, Pentium 4 $250.00

Screens and Dress Kits

6 X 6 Screen with Skirt $75.00
6 X 8 Screen with Skirt $85.00
7.5 X 10 Front Projection with Skirt $160.00
9 X 11 Front Projection with Skirt $180.00
7.5 X 10 Rear Projection with Skirt $155.00

Decorative and Theme Lighting

Fully Designed Theme Lighting Kit with 3 Effects on Standard Stands $195.00
Extended Designed Theme Lighting with 5 Effects on Small Truss Stands $350.00
Deluxe Designed Theme Lighting with 10 Effects on Large Truss Stands $500.00
Karaoke Kits

Full Karaoke Kit with Player, Monitor, Full Selection of Over 1000 Selections and Stands $350.00
With Host/Operator $550.00
Miscellaneous

Tripod Art Easel $20.00
Laser Pointer $20.00
Skirt 54 Inch Cart $15.00
54 Inch Projector Cart $20.00
Flip Chart Easel $30.00
25 Ft. AC Electrical Extension Cord $10.00
50 Ft. AC Electrical Extension Cord $15.00
100 Ft. AC Electrical Extension Cord $30.00
Multi Outlet Power Strip $10.00
Standing Podium with Sound and Microphone $200.00
42 Inch Projector Stand $30.00

All items are day rated based on a standard business day and include set up and breakdown and operator if item requires it.



